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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - U12 Boys & Girls

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl

GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 10h10 10h20

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR9110.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 10:51  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  ==Girls==  

1 110 20809 O'BRIEN Matilda 2004 (1) U12 Girls MID 15.72 16.17 15.72

2 109 20132 BLACK Grace 2003 (2) U12 Girls PPS DRA 17.19 16.81 16.81 1.09

3 106 20173 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Holly 2003 (3) U12 Girls MSR DRA 16.95 17.56 16.95 1.23

4 103 20701 FELLOWS Charley 2003 (4) U12 Girls TEL TEL 17.11 17.19 17.11 1.39

5 111 31423 MCKEY Holly 2003 (5) U12 Girls LSR 18.95 18.48 18.48 2.76

6 102 20741 WALTON Mya 2004 (6) U12 Girls LIO LIO 18.93 20.20 18.93 3.21

7 104 20618 EAVES Eleanor 2003 (7) U12 Girls PND 20.29 19.17 19.17 3.45

8 107 20700 BENNETT Grace 2005 (1) U10 Girls LIO LIO 19.77 19.43 19.43 3.71

9 108 21124 DRUMMOND Elinor 2003 (8) U12 Girls TEL TEL 19.56 21.17 19.56 3.84

10 101 22055 BALDWIN Caitlin 2006 (2) U10 Girls 21.95 22.00 21.95 6.23

11 105 22085 BRICKLEY Iona 2006 (3) U10 Girls 24.42 22.86 22.86 7.14

  ==Boys==  

1 128 20799 POLLITT Oliver 2003 (1) U12 Boys AMB AMB 14.29 14.09 14.09

2 122 20165 COSHAM Harry 2003 (2) U12 Boys SZR SZR 14.81 14.25 14.25 0.16

3 129 19683 BENNETT Elliott 2003 (3) U12 Boys LIO LIO 14.72 14.64 14.64 0.55

4 134 20748 DADE Tommy 2003 (4) U12 Boys NOR AMB 15.39 15.02 15.02 0.93

5 124 20369 LAW Joshua 2003 (5) U12 Boys TEL TEL 16.20 16.46 16.20 2.11

6 127 19985 THORNTON Adam 2003 (6) U12 Boys LIO LIO 16.44 16.40 16.40 2.31

7 126 21644 HUMPHREYS George 2005 (1) U10 Boys 18.15 17.77 17.77 3.68

8 123 22059 DADE Jake 2006 (2) U10 Boys 19.03 18.86 18.86 4.77
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl

GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 10h10 10h20

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

VolaSoftControlPdf

TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's

Special Slalom - U12 Boys & Girls

Official ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR9110.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 10:51  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

9 130 20729 WILLIAMS Matthew 2004 (7) U12 Boys TEL 20.86 19.59 19.59 5.50

10 125 21827 DEEM Charles 2005 (3) U10 Boys TEL TEL 19.87 20.16 19.87 5.78

11 133 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 (4) U10 Boys MID WM 59.14 20.22 20.22 6.13

12 131 21698 STOCKS Elliot 2005 (5) U10 Boys 21.20 20.55 20.55 6.46

13 132 22050 WEBB Andrew 2004 (8) U12 Boys 22.27 21.80 21.80 7.71

14 121 36642 MCKEY Lewis 2006 (6) U10 Boys 25.14 23.79 23.79 9.70

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - Females - Combined

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

COSHAM Lee
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 9h00 11h15

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club 26/04/2014 at 12:11  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 3 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 (1) U21 MSR DRA 13.64 13.75 27.39

2 11 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 (2) U21 GLO DRA 14.02 14.36 28.38 0.99

3 8 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 (1) U18 SHK DRA 14.63 14.66 29.29 1.90

4 4 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 (1) U14 MSR DRA 15.03 15.10 30.13 2.74

5 13 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 (3) U21 RAV 15.63 15.54 31.17 3.78

6 14 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 (1) U16 LIO LIO 15.45 16.01 31.46 4.07

7 22 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 (2) U14 MSR EVO 15.76 15.71 31.47 4.08

8 12 19832 WILLIAMS Grace 2000 (2) U16 TEL TEL 16.04 15.67 31.71 4.32

9 1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 (1) SEN GLO DRA 15.47 17.07 32.54 5.15

10 16 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 (3) U14 LIO LIO 15.98 16.59 32.57 5.18

11 5 20731 NEASHAM Grace 1998 (2) U18 SMK 16.67 17.19 33.86 6.47

12 23 21024 JACKSON Ellie 2002 (4) U14 TEL 17.13 17.32 34.45 7.06

13 10 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 (5) U14 HEM BSA 16.81 17.66 34.47 7.08

14 19 20833 CALDWELL Anna 2002 (6) U14 SAS BSA 17.20 17.86 35.06 7.67

15 6 41968 FURLONG Georgia 2000 (3) U16 CAR 17.96 19.42 37.38 9.99

16 7 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel 2001 (7) U14 TEL TEL 18.78 18.95 37.73 10.34

17 24 42029 LYNCH Annemarie 2001 (8) U14 SCI 18.84 19.25 38.09 10.70

17 2 21349 WANG Alison 1980 (1) MAS HEM IMP 18.46 19.63 38.09 10.70

19 18 21794 WAGSTAFF Lydia 1998 (3) U18 SHK SHK 19.52 19.53 39.05 11.66

20 9 21012 EDWARDS Issy 2001 (9) U14 DRA MSR 19.73 20.13 39.86 12.47

21 20 21797 SIM Danyelle 1999 (4) U16 20.04 20.42 40.46 13.07

22 17 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 (5) U16 TOR DRA 21.40 20.87 42.27 14.88

23 21 21798 SIM Lauren 2001 (10) U14 21.26 22.50 43.76 16.37

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

15 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 U16 18.36 Gate 9
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

COSHAM Lee
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 9h00 11h15

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

VolaSoftControlPdf

TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's

Special Slalom - Females - Combined

Official ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club 26/04/2014 at 12:11  /  Page 2/2

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - Male - Combined

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 9h15 11h30

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club 26/04/2014 at 12:29  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 15 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 (1) SEN HEM K 12.91 12.70 25.61

2 4 17513 FELLOWS Jordan 1997 (1) U18 TEL BSA 13.02 12.66 25.68 0.07

3 8 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 (1) U21 PND 13.24 12.85 26.09 0.48

4 9 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 (2) SEN HEM HEM 12.97 13.14 26.11 0.50

5 11 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 (2) U21 PPS DRA 13.66 13.29 26.95 1.34

6 5 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 (3) U21 HEM HEM 13.73 13.38 27.11 1.50

7 10 18088 RICHARDSON George 1997 (2) U18 MSR DRA 13.48 13.70 27.18 1.57

8 3 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 (3) U18 PPS DRA 14.04 13.57 27.61 2.00

9 29 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 (1) U16 MSR MSR 14.15 14.01 28.16 2.55

10 17 19673 MOLLIEX Alex 1973 (1) MAS MSR MSR 14.30 13.91 28.21 2.60

11 21 19993 CHAPMAN Lloyd 1999 (2) U16 SZR SZR 14.29 13.96 28.25 2.64

12 23 18256 DAVIES Finlay 1999 (3) U16 SMK 14.19 14.19 28.38 2.77

12 1 20144 BRIDGE Oliver 1999 (3) U16 LIO LIO 14.26 14.12 28.38 2.77

14 2 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 (1) U14 MID DRA 14.37 14.19 28.56 2.95

15 18 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 (5) U16 PPS DRA 14.45 14.38 28.83 3.22

16 12 41722 RIGBY Jack 1995 (4) U21 MID IMP 14.09 14.81 28.90 3.29

17 27 20897 NICKSON Joseph 1996 (5) U21 PND 14.62 14.34 28.96 3.35

18 20 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 (6) U16 MSR DRA 14.47 14.51 28.98 3.37

19 16 20712 BEER Lawrence 1998 (4) U18 RAV 14.68 14.38 29.06 3.45

20 24 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 (2) U14 GSR 14.79 14.34 29.13 3.52

21 7 5370 HJORT Andrew 1965 (2) MAS LIO LIO 14.14 15.03 29.17 3.56

22 30 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 (7) U16 PPS DRA 14.62 14.66 29.28 3.67

23 63 21339 REED Matthew 1993 (3) SEN 14.65 14.80 29.45 3.84

24 61 20262 CASE Toby 2002 (3) U14 HEM ASR 15.00 14.46 29.46 3.85

24 14 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 (5) U18 PND 14.48 14.98 29.46 3.85

26 19 41877 GALE Rhodri 1999 (8) U16 MSR DRA 15.07 14.53 29.60 3.99
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- B - WITTS Kaigan
- C - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 9h15 11h30

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14

VolaSoftControlPdf

TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's

Special Slalom - Male - Combined

Official ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club 26/04/2014 at 12:29  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

27 34 20832 CALDWELL Patrick 2000 (9) U16 SAS BSA 14.98 14.79 29.77 4.16

28 25 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 (6) U18 SAS SAS 14.93 15.10 30.03 4.42

29 33 18652 THORNTON Luke 1998 (7) U18 15.06 14.99 30.05 4.44

30 13 17932 SOUTHALL Frazer 1997 (8) U18 FLK 14.17 15.95 30.12 4.51

31 46 41918 DE DECKER Carrig 1998 (9) U18 SCI 15.42 14.77 30.19 4.58

32 31 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 (6) U21 CAR 15.65 14.77 30.42 4.81

33 32 20684 GENTHER Joshua 1998 (10) U18 SZR SZR 15.24 15.22 30.46 4.85

34 36 41940 MCCORMACK Matthew 1998 (11) U18 SCI K 15.65 14.97 30.62 5.01

35 28 19135 NORRIS John 1961 (3) MAS HEM SAS 15.38 15.47 30.85 5.24

36 43 31326 MURPHY Rhys 1999 (10) U16 BSC 15.44 15.88 31.32 5.71

37 39 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 (4) U14 SRR 15.69 15.81 31.50 5.89

38 26 20143 BRIDGE Dominic 2001 (5) U14 LIO LIO 15.00 17.21 32.21 6.60

39 56 21336 QUIGLEY John 1967 (4) MAS 15.96 16.29 32.25 6.64

40 42 21408 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 (11) U16 FLK 16.30 15.97 32.27 6.66

41 40 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 (6) U14 PPS DRA 16.44 16.16 32.60 6.99

42 35 19048 EAVES Jonathan 1998 (12) U18 PND 16.67 16.07 32.74 7.13

43 55 20572 DUNNE Michael 2002 (7) U14 SRR SCM 16.61 16.26 32.87 7.26

44 53 31195 WARD Thomas 2002 (8) U14 GSR 16.52 16.53 33.05 7.44

45 60 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 (9) U14 PND 16.61 16.49 33.10 7.49

46 50 41661 THOMAS Cyffin 2000 (12) U16 DRA DRA 16.57 16.69 33.26 7.65

47 64 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 (10) U14 MID EVO 16.89 16.56 33.45 7.84

48 52 41973 COLUMB Cameron 1999 (13) U16 SCI 16.71 16.88 33.59 7.98

49 44 41971 RYAN Lee 2000 (14) U16 SCI 17.10 16.98 34.08 8.47

50 49 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles 2001 (11) U14 HEM TEL 17.27 16.96 34.23 8.62

51 65 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 (12) U14 MSR SZR 16.92 17.42 34.34 8.73

52 41 21169 FOWLES James 1999 (15) U16 FLK 17.37 17.29 34.66 9.05

53 67 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 (13) U14 WWS DRA 17.73 17.36 35.09 9.48

54 45 21545 WANG Matt 1983 (5) MAS IMP IMP 17.97 17.44 35.41 9.80

55 51 21628 BEGG Alistair 2001 (14) U14 MSR MSR 17.55 17.96 35.51 9.90

56 48 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 (15) U14 FLK DHO 17.31 18.52 35.83 10.22

57 47 41970 MCDOWELL Harry 2000 (16) U16 SCI 17.87 18.22 36.09 10.48

58 59 42037 WOOD Tom 2000 (17) U16 18.67 18.67 37.34 11.73

59 66 21168 FOWLES Luke 2002 (16) U14 FLK 18.78 19.18 37.96 12.35

60 58 22114 KNIGHTS-COOPER Ellis 1996 (7) U21 18.99 19.36 38.35 12.74

61 38 19797 STEVENSON Christian 1998 (13) U18 TEL TEL 24.26 15.90 40.16 14.55

62 54 22067 MOORE Chris 2001 (17) U14 20.46 20.83 41.29 15.68

63 68 22068 MOORE Connor 2000 (18) U16 20.89 32.79 53.68 28.07

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

6 17919 RICHARDSON Charles 1992 SEN MSR DRA 13.55

57 42036 COLUMB Nathan 2001 U14 SCI 18.38

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

37 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 U16 FLK 16.66 Gate 11

62 21815 MUSTON CHARLES 2002 U14 17.46 Gate 14

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

22 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U16 MSR DRA 14.46

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom -Females - Run 1

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- C - WITTS Kaigan
- E - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 9h00

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR9108.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 10:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap Points

1 3 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 (1) U21 MSR DRA 13.64 0.00

2 11 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 (2) U21 GLO DRA 14.02 0.38 17.27

3 8 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 (1) U18 SHK DRA 14.63 0.99 45.00

4 4 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 (1) U14 MSR DRA 15.03 1.39 63.18

5 14 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 (1) U16 LIO LIO 15.45 1.81 82.27

6 1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 (1) SEN GLO DRA 15.47 1.83 83.18

7 13 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 (3) U21 RAV 15.63 1.99 90.45

8 22 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 (2) U14 MSR EVO 15.76 2.12 96.36

9 16 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 (3) U14 LIO LIO 15.98 2.34 106.36

10 12 19832 WILLIAMS Grace 2000 (2) U16 TEL TEL 16.04 2.40 109.09

11 5 20731 NEASHAM Grace 1998 (2) U18 SMK 16.67 3.03 137.73

12 10 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 (4) U14 HEM BSA 16.81 3.17 144.09

13 23 21024 JACKSON Ellie 2002 (5) U14 TEL 17.13 3.49 158.64

14 19 20833 CALDWELL Anna 2002 (6) U14 SAS BSA 17.20 3.56 161.82

15 6 41968 FURLONG Georgia 2000 (3) U16 CAR 17.96 4.32 196.36

16 2 21349 WANG Alison 1980 (1) MAS HEM IMP 18.46 4.82 219.09

17 7 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel 2001 (7) U14 TEL TEL 18.78 5.14 233.64

18 24 42029 LYNCH Annemarie 2001 (8) U14 SCI 18.84 5.20 236.36

19 18 21794 WAGSTAFF Lydia 1998 (3) U18 SHK SHK 19.52 5.88 267.27

20 9 21012 EDWARDS Issy 2001 (9) U14 DRA MSR 19.73 6.09 276.82

21 20 21797 SIM Danyelle 1999 (4) U16 20.04 6.40 290.91

22 21 21798 SIM Lauren 2001 (10) U14 21.26 7.62 346.36

23 17 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 (5) U16 TOR DRA 21.40 7.76 352.73

Disqualified (1)

15 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 U16 Gate 9
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- C - WITTS Kaigan
- E - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 9h00

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's

Special Slalom -Females - Run 1

Official ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR9108.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 10:03  /  Page 2/2

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom -Females - Run 1

Penalty calculation

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR9108.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 10:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 14747 OGDEN Sophie U21 MSR DRA 4.48 4.48 0.00

2 11 41705 HALLETT Georgia U21 GLO DRA 24.96 24.96 17.27

3 8 18863 HENERY Deborah U18 SHK DRA 21.74 21.74 45.00

4 4 19781 POTTER Shannon U14 MSR DRA 76.73 - -

5 14 20317 WALTON Kirsten U16 LIO LIO 54.53 - -

6 1 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO DRA 24.64 24.64 83.18

7 13 20711 BEER Georgina U21 RAV 45.91 45.91 90.45

8 22 19531 DANIELS Daisi U14 MSR EVO - - -

9 16 20860 BURTON Maisie U14 LIO LIO - - -

10 12 19832 WILLIAMS Grace U16 TEL TEL 81.40 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 3 14747 OGDEN Sophie U21 MSR DRA 4.48

3 8 18863 HENERY Deborah U18 SHK DRA 21.74

6 1 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO DRA 24.64

2 11 41705 HALLETT Georgia U21 GLO DRA 24.96

7 13 20711 BEER Georgina U21 RAV 45.91

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 121.73

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 121.73

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 235.90

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 7.56 / 10 0.76

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (0.76) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - Females - Race 2

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- C - WITTS Kaigan
- E - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11h15

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR9109.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 12:33  /  Page 1/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

1 3 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 U21 (1) MSR DRA 13.75 0.00

2 11 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 U21 (2) GLO DRA 14.36 0.61 27.51

3 8 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 U18 (1) SHK DRA 14.66 0.91 41.03

4 4 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 U14 (1) MSR DRA 15.10 1.35 60.87

5 13 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 U21 (3) RAV 15.54 1.79 80.71

6 12 19832 WILLIAMS Grace 2000 U16 (1) TEL TEL 15.67 1.92 86.57

7 22 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 U14 (2) MSR EVO 15.71 1.96 88.38

8 14 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 U16 (2) LIO LIO 16.01 2.26 101.91

9 16 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 U14 (3) LIO LIO 16.59 2.84 128.06

10 1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN (1) GLO DRA 17.07 3.32 149.70

11 5 20731 NEASHAM Grace 1998 U18 (2) SMK 17.19 3.44 155.11

12 23 21024 JACKSON Ellie 2002 U14 (4) TEL 17.32 3.57 160.97

13 10 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 U14 (5) HEM BSA 17.66 3.91 176.31

14 19 20833 CALDWELL Anna 2002 U14 (6) SAS BSA 17.86 4.11 185.32

15 15 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 U16 (3) 18.36 4.61 207.87

16 7 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel 2001 U14 (7) TEL TEL 18.95 5.20 234.47

17 24 42029 LYNCH Annemarie 2001 U14 (8) SCI 19.25 5.50 248.00

18 6 41968 FURLONG Georgia 2000 U16 (4) CAR 19.42 5.67 255.67

19 18 21794 WAGSTAFF Lydia 1998 U18 (3) SHK SHK 19.53 5.78 260.63

20 2 21349 WANG Alison 1980 MAS (1) HEM IMP 19.63 5.88 265.13

21 9 21012 EDWARDS Issy 2001 U14 (9) DRA MSR 20.13 6.38 287.68
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- C - WITTS Kaigan
- E - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11h15

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's

Special Slalom - Females - Race 2

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR9109.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 12:33  /  Page 2/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

22 20 21797 SIM Danyelle 1999 U16 (5) 20.42 6.67 300.76

23 17 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 U16 (6) TOR DRA 20.87 7.12 321.05

24 21 21798 SIM Lauren 2001 U14 (10) 22.50 8.75 394.55

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - Females - Race 2

Penalty calculation

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR9109.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 12:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 4.48 4.48 0.00

2 11 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 24.96 24.96 27.51

3 8 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 21.74 21.74 41.03

4 4 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 76.73 - -

5 13 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 45.91 45.91 80.71

6 12 19832 WILLIAMS Grace 2000 81.40 - -

7 22 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 - - -

8 14 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 54.53 - -

9 16 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 - - -

10 1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 24.64 24.64 149.70

  

Best 5 at start

1 3 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 4.48

3 8 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 21.74

10 1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 24.64

2 11 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 24.96

5 13 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 45.91

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 121.73

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 121.73

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 298.95

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -55.49 / 10 -5.55

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (-5.55) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - Male - Race 1

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- C - WITTS Kaigan
- E - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 9h15

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR8101.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 12:27  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap Points

1 15 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 (1) SEN HEM K 12.91 0.00

2 9 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 (2) SEN HEM HEM 12.97 0.06 2.88

3 4 17513 FELLOWS Jordan 1997 (1) U18 TEL BSA 13.02 0.11 5.28

4 8 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 (1) U21 PND 13.24 0.33 15.85

5 10 18088 RICHARDSON George 1997 (2) U18 MSR DRA 13.48 0.57 27.37

6 11 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 (2) U21 PPS DRA 13.66 0.75 36.02

7 5 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 (3) U21 HEM HEM 13.73 0.82 39.38

8 3 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 (3) U18 PPS DRA 14.04 1.13 54.27

9 12 41722 RIGBY Jack 1995 (4) U21 MID IMP 14.09 1.18 56.67

10 7 5370 HJORT Andrew 1965 (1) MAS LIO LIO 14.14 1.23 59.07

11 29 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 (1) U16 MSR MSR 14.15 1.24 59.55

12 13 17932 SOUTHALL Frazer 1997 (4) U18 FLK 14.17 1.26 60.51

13 23 18256 DAVIES Finlay 1999 (2) U16 SMK 14.19 1.28 61.47

14 1 20144 BRIDGE Oliver 1999 (3) U16 LIO LIO 14.26 1.35 64.83

15 21 19993 CHAPMAN Lloyd 1999 (4) U16 SZR SZR 14.29 1.38 66.27

16 17 19673 MOLLIEX Alex 1973 (2) MAS MSR MSR 14.30 1.39 66.75

17 2 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 (1) U14 MID DRA 14.37 1.46 70.12

18 18 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 (5) U16 PPS DRA 14.45 1.54 73.96

19 22 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 (6) U16 MSR DRA 14.46 1.55 74.44

20 20 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 (7) U16 MSR DRA 14.47 1.56 74.92

21 14 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 (5) U18 PND 14.48 1.57 75.40

22 30 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 (8) U16 PPS DRA 14.62 1.71 82.12

22 27 20897 NICKSON Joseph 1996 (5) U21 PND 14.62 1.71 82.12

24 63 21339 REED Matthew 1993 (3) SEN 14.65 1.74 83.56

25 16 20712 BEER Lawrence 1998 (6) U18 RAV 14.68 1.77 85.00

26 24 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 (2) U14 GSR 14.79 1.88 90.29
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- C - WITTS Kaigan
- E - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 9h15

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's

Special Slalom - Male - Race 1

Official ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR8101.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 12:27  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap Points

27 25 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 (7) U18 SAS SAS 14.93 2.02 97.01

28 34 20832 CALDWELL Patrick 2000 (9) U16 SAS BSA 14.98 2.07 99.41

29 61 20262 CASE Toby 2002 (3) U14 HEM ASR 15.00 2.09 100.37

29 26 20143 BRIDGE Dominic 2001 (3) U14 LIO LIO 15.00 2.09 100.37

31 33 18652 THORNTON Luke 1998 (8) U18 15.06 2.15 103.25

32 19 41877 GALE Rhodri 1999 (10) U16 MSR DRA 15.07 2.16 103.73

33 32 20684 GENTHER Joshua 1998 (9) U18 SZR SZR 15.24 2.33 111.90

34 28 19135 NORRIS John 1961 (3) MAS HEM SAS 15.38 2.47 118.62

35 46 41918 DE DECKER Carrig 1998 (10) U18 SCI 15.42 2.51 120.54

36 43 31326 MURPHY Rhys 1999 (11) U16 BSC 15.44 2.53 121.50

37 36 41940 MCCORMACK Matthew 1998 (11) U18 SCI K 15.65 2.74 131.59

37 31 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 (6) U21 CAR 15.65 2.74 131.59

39 39 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 (5) U14 SRR 15.69 2.78 133.51

40 56 21336 QUIGLEY John 1967 (4) MAS 15.96 3.05 146.48

41 42 21408 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 (12) U16 FLK 16.30 3.39 162.80

42 40 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 (6) U14 PPS DRA 16.44 3.53 169.53

43 53 31195 WARD Thomas 2002 (7) U14 GSR 16.52 3.61 173.37

44 50 41661 THOMAS Cyffin 2000 (13) U16 DRA DRA 16.57 3.66 175.77

45 60 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 (8) U14 PND 16.61 3.70 177.69

45 55 20572 DUNNE Michael 2002 (8) U14 SRR SCM 16.61 3.70 177.69

47 35 19048 EAVES Jonathan 1998 (12) U18 PND 16.67 3.76 180.57

48 52 41973 COLUMB Cameron 1999 (14) U16 SCI 16.71 3.80 182.49

49 64 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 (10) U14 MID EVO 16.89 3.98 191.14

50 65 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 (11) U14 MSR SZR 16.92 4.01 192.58

51 44 41971 RYAN Lee 2000 (15) U16 SCI 17.10 4.19 201.22

52 49 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles 2001 (12) U14 HEM TEL 17.27 4.36 209.39

53 48 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 (13) U14 FLK DHO 17.31 4.40 211.31

54 41 21169 FOWLES James 1999 (16) U16 FLK 17.37 4.46 214.19

55 51 21628 BEGG Alistair 2001 (14) U14 MSR MSR 17.55 4.64 222.84

56 67 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 (15) U14 WWS DRA 17.73 4.82 231.48

57 47 41970 MCDOWELL Harry 2000 (17) U16 SCI 17.87 4.96 238.20

58 45 21545 WANG Matt 1983 (5) MAS IMP IMP 17.97 5.06 243.01

59 59 42037 WOOD Tom 2000 (18) U16 18.67 5.76 276.62

60 66 21168 FOWLES Luke 2002 (16) U14 FLK 18.78 5.87 281.91

61 58 22114 KNIGHTS-COOPER Ellis 1996 (7) U21 18.99 6.08 291.99

62 54 22067 MOORE Chris 2001 (17) U14 20.46 7.55 362.59

63 68 22068 MOORE Connor 2000 (19) U16 20.89 7.98 383.24

64 38 19797 STEVENSON Christian 1998 (13) U18 TEL TEL 24.26 11.35 545.08

Did Not Finish (2)

6 17919 RICHARDSON Charles 1992 SEN MSR DRA

57 42036 COLUMB Nathan 2001 U14 SCI

Disqualified (2)

37 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 U16 FLK Gate 11

62 21815 MUSTON CHARLES 2002 U14 Gate 14

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - Male - Run 1

Penalty calculation

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR8101.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 10:17  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 15 13647 THOMPSON Matthew SEN HEM K 3.71 3.71 0.00

2 9 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert SEN HEM HEM 13.58 13.58 2.88

3 4 17513 FELLOWS Jordan U18 TEL BSA 12.91 12.91 5.28

4 8 19170 CORR Christopher U21 PND 6.38 6.38 15.85

5 10 18088 RICHARDSON George U18 MSR DRA 61.03 - -

6 11 18916 FARR Oliver U21 PPS DRA 34.03 - -

7 5 14856 GRANT Thomas U21 HEM HEM 33.73 33.73 39.38

8 3 20193 BROWN Cameron U18 PPS DRA 51.07 - -

9 12 41722 RIGBY Jack U21 MID IMP 50.40 - -

10 7 5370 HJORT Andrew MAS LIO LIO 67.64 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 15 13647 THOMPSON Matthew SEN HEM K 3.71

4 8 19170 CORR Christopher U21 PND 6.38

3 4 17513 FELLOWS Jordan U18 TEL BSA 12.91

2 9 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert SEN HEM HEM 13.58

DNF 6 17919 RICHARDSON Charles SEN MSR DRA 14.73

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 51.31

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 70.31

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 63.39

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 58.23 / 10 5.82

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (5.82) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - Male - Race 2

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- C - WITTS Kaigan
- E - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11h30

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR8102.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 12:28  /  Page 1/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

1 4 17513 FELLOWS Jordan 1997 U18 (1) TEL BSA 12.66 0.00

2 15 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 SEN (1) HEM K 12.70 0.04 1.96

3 8 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 U21 (1) PND 12.85 0.19 9.30

4 9 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 SEN (2) HEM HEM 13.14 0.48 23.51

5 11 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 U21 (2) PPS DRA 13.29 0.63 30.85

6 5 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 U21 (3) HEM HEM 13.38 0.72 35.26

7 6 17919 RICHARDSON Charles 1992 SEN (3) MSR DRA 13.55 0.89 43.59

8 3 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 U18 (2) PPS DRA 13.57 0.91 44.57

9 10 18088 RICHARDSON George 1997 U18 (3) MSR DRA 13.70 1.04 50.93

10 17 19673 MOLLIEX Alex 1973 MAS (1) MSR MSR 13.91 1.25 61.22

11 21 19993 CHAPMAN Lloyd 1999 U16 (1) SZR SZR 13.96 1.30 63.67

12 29 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 U16 (2) MSR MSR 14.01 1.35 66.11

13 1 20144 BRIDGE Oliver 1999 U16 (3) LIO LIO 14.12 1.46 71.50

14 23 18256 DAVIES Finlay 1999 U16 (4) SMK 14.19 1.53 74.93

14 2 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U14 (1) MID DRA 14.19 1.53 74.93

16 27 20897 NICKSON Joseph 1996 U21 (4) PND 14.34 1.68 82.27

16 24 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 U14 (2) GSR 14.34 1.68 82.27

18 18 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 U16 (5) PPS DRA 14.38 1.72 84.23

18 16 20712 BEER Lawrence 1998 U18 (4) RAV 14.38 1.72 84.23

20 61 20262 CASE Toby 2002 U14 (3) HEM ASR 14.46 1.80 88.15

21 20 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 U16 (6) MSR DRA 14.51 1.85 90.60
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE FELLOWS Darren

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill FactorE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MARTIN Matt
- A - MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl
- C - WITTS Kaigan
- E - GOULD Charlie

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11h30

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°14     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's

Special Slalom - Male - Race 2

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR8102.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 12:28  /  Page 2/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

22 19 41877 GALE Rhodri 1999 U16 (7) MSR DRA 14.53 1.87 91.58

23 30 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 U16 (8) PPS DRA 14.66 2.00 97.95

24 46 41918 DE DECKER Carrig 1998 U18 (5) SCI 14.77 2.11 103.33

24 31 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 U21 (5) CAR 14.77 2.11 103.33

26 34 20832 CALDWELL Patrick 2000 U16 (9) SAS BSA 14.79 2.13 104.31

27 63 21339 REED Matthew 1993 SEN (4) 14.80 2.14 104.80

28 12 41722 RIGBY Jack 1995 U21 (6) MID IMP 14.81 2.15 105.29

29 36 41940 MCCORMACK Matthew 1998 U18 (6) SCI K 14.97 2.31 113.13

30 14 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 U18 (7) PND 14.98 2.32 113.62

31 33 18652 THORNTON Luke 1998 U18 (8) 14.99 2.33 114.11

32 7 5370 HJORT Andrew 1965 MAS (2) LIO LIO 15.03 2.37 116.07

33 25 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 U18 (9) SAS SAS 15.10 2.44 119.49

34 32 20684 GENTHER Joshua 1998 U18 (10) SZR SZR 15.22 2.56 125.37

35 28 19135 NORRIS John 1961 MAS (3) HEM SAS 15.47 2.81 137.61

36 39 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 U14 (4) SRR 15.81 3.15 154.27

37 43 31326 MURPHY Rhys 1999 U16 (10) BSC 15.88 3.22 157.69

38 38 19797 STEVENSON Christian 1998 U18 (11) TEL TEL 15.90 3.24 158.67

39 13 17932 SOUTHALL Frazer 1997 U18 (12) FLK 15.95 3.29 161.12

40 42 21408 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 U16 (11) FLK 15.97 3.31 162.10

41 35 19048 EAVES Jonathan 1998 U18 (13) PND 16.07 3.41 167.00

42 40 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 U14 (5) PPS DRA 16.16 3.50 171.41

43 55 20572 DUNNE Michael 2002 U14 (6) SRR SCM 16.26 3.60 176.30

44 56 21336 QUIGLEY John 1967 MAS (4) 16.29 3.63 177.77

45 60 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 U14 (7) PND 16.49 3.83 187.57

46 53 31195 WARD Thomas 2002 U14 (8) GSR 16.53 3.87 189.53

47 64 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 U14 (9) MID EVO 16.56 3.90 191.00

48 37 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 U16 (12) FLK 16.66 4.00 195.89

49 50 41661 THOMAS Cyffin 2000 U16 (13) DRA DRA 16.69 4.03 197.36

50 52 41973 COLUMB Cameron 1999 U16 (14) SCI 16.88 4.22 206.67

51 49 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles 2001 U14 (10) HEM TEL 16.96 4.30 210.58

52 44 41971 RYAN Lee 2000 U16 (15) SCI 16.98 4.32 211.56

53 26 20143 BRIDGE Dominic 2001 U14 (11) LIO LIO 17.21 4.55 222.83

54 41 21169 FOWLES James 1999 U16 (16) FLK 17.29 4.63 226.75

55 67 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 U14 (12) WWS DRA 17.36 4.70 230.17

56 65 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 U14 (13) MSR SZR 17.42 4.76 233.11

57 45 21545 WANG Matt 1983 MAS (5) IMP IMP 17.44 4.78 234.09

58 62 21815 MUSTON CHARLES 2002 U14 (14) 17.46 4.80 235.07

59 51 21628 BEGG Alistair 2001 U14 (15) MSR MSR 17.96 5.30 259.56

60 47 41970 MCDOWELL Harry 2000 U16 (17) SCI 18.22 5.56 272.29

61 57 42036 COLUMB Nathan 2001 U14 (16) SCI 18.38 5.72 280.13

62 48 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 U14 (17) FLK DHO 18.52 5.86 286.98

63 59 42037 WOOD Tom 2000 U16 (18) 18.67 6.01 294.33

64 66 21168 FOWLES Luke 2002 U14 (18) FLK 19.18 6.52 319.30

65 58 22114 KNIGHTS-COOPER Ellis 1996 U21 (7) 19.36 6.70 328.12

66 54 22067 MOORE Chris 2001 U14 (19) 20.83 8.17 400.11

67 68 22068 MOORE Connor 2000 U16 (19) 32.79 20.13 985.83

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

22 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U16 MSR DRA

Technical Delegate
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2014 with u12's
Special Slalom - Male - Race 2

Penalty calculation

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/04/2014  /  Chill FactorE  /  Telford Ski Race Club GBR8102.6001  /  26/04/2014 at 12:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 4 17513 FELLOWS Jordan 1997 12.91 12.91 0.00

2 15 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 3.71 3.71 1.96

3 8 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 6.38 6.38 9.30

4 9 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 13.58 13.58 23.51

5 11 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 34.03 - -

6 5 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 33.73 - -

7 6 17919 RICHARDSON Charles 1992 14.73 14.73 43.59

8 3 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 51.07 - -

9 10 18088 RICHARDSON George 1997 61.03 - -

10 17 19673 MOLLIEX Alex 1973 73.21 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 15 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 3.71

3 8 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 6.38

1 4 17513 FELLOWS Jordan 1997 12.91

4 9 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 13.58

7 6 17919 RICHARDSON Charles 1992 14.73

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 51.31

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 51.31

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 78.36

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 24.26 / 10 2.43

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (2.43) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate


